
off 2019/12/1 4WD

印刷： 2019/12/09 10:36:07 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

車# 

5

6

1

4

3

2

6

2

5

4

1

3

名前 

市川　直輝

河野　聡

岩井　雅洋

松田　秀俊

桑原　圭司

杉田　健一

延原　崇

志村　亮介

松下　浩二

古田　篤司

舘　直樹

新城　勲

Lap# 

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

Total 

5:09.577

5:16.618

5:24.428

5:01.515

5:02.955

5:03.118

5:04.293

5:08.020

5:11.191

5:16.986

5:18.364

5:07.149

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

Best 

19.812

19.502

20.524

19.643

20.552

20.232

19.308

20.836

20.937

20.527

20.994

21.706

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2
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